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I's not a diet it's called
“EATING HEALTHY ”’
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Let's get started with some fish, something with fish or
something that tastes like fishl

@Josbnggnugld_omuléclgmbub\gUQgUULaomaml
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Almond Sardines
Joll o (papw

Fried Sardine_Stuffed with Seafood
ko0 Ul jlo Gno (Papw

Fried Sardine Fillet

o0 auls iy

Shrimp with Cheese & Pastrami

ao pauidlg b glug)

Fried Bisaria

Wl

Anchovy Bruschetta
aagui b L jou

15

15

15

24

10

15
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Goes well with anything. Our rice is the perfect
accompaniment to any meal and regardless of how it's
made you will not be disappointed

L4 Loaro 2998 w9l elouw 8199 5l @0 lowd jJl o (ol yiugo
Lol jjluling Gutdd U peed! ol Clihis gladl JAlia mawo ito
lmaiia bo & poc . Jrndu

Sayyadiya Rice

b jj

White Basrr]atj Rice

Loy Al jl

Seafood White Rice Tagine
299 Lub yaul jjl galbs
Seafood Sayyadiya Rice Tagine
1299 uib aaln jjl galin
Shrimp White Rice Tagine
SHo2u Al j)l galln

Shrimp Sayyadiya Rice Tagine
SHoJUanln jjlgalb

12

10

22

22

22

22




A fresh portion of seafood yumminess in a8 bowl Hot and ready to excite
your taste buds and prepare them for what's to come
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Sayyadiya Soup 20
aJalln aJjgu

Seafoodi Soup 23
2l jlod AU jgun

Crab Soup 23
LJgIls gl

Shrimp Soup 22

ulg i dujou






24 Filtetwith Vege-tébles

It's no coincidence that the fish-eating Inuit populations in the Arctic have low
levels of heartdisease; seafood is low in saturated fat and highin omega-3, which
can both protect the heart from disease and lower the amount of cholesterol
In the blood. One study has even suggested that an extra portion of fish every
week can substantially reduce the risk of heart disease.



Rocca §aLad with Anchovies 30
Aaguulu (o) lagyanlu

Rocca Salad with Shrimp 30
gl @o (uaya) hgydnluy

Rocca Salad - Plain 25
(0 1) Ag) dnduw

Green Salad 20
cpnaanliu

Sersah 16
A iy

Kosbaria Mixed Cuttlefish with Onion & Tomato 12
Eggptamtvvith Garlic & Vinegar 12
ogJg Ja gl

Potato Salad 10
dugjan yuhlay

Marinated Tomatoes 12
Tahina 10
Baba Ganoush 12
eglc bl

Gambriano 14
PUjon

Hummus 12
JAoD

Toumiya 10
aLog]

Besarah 10
ol

Beetroot 10
Yogurt Salad with Mint 12
elicdl go Gabjanlw

Ragheb 14
ol

Herring 22

dyjaalw




How to choose the
Safest Seafood

You are not powerless when it comes to making better
seafood choices. Here's what to ask at the fish market
or restaurant before picking your meal
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- Herring Sarae
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New to the world of seafood?

We believe you have been missing out! Allow us to introduce
you to our fantastic combination of flavours. Not only will our
delicious fusion of dishes blow your mind, but you'll be ahead
of the game with dishes you cannot find anywhere elsel

oCArUUL

12 Lol

Clams

Jo/J8gain

Calamari Pané

ool yubladl go 0a8) aul 5)lols
Cuttlefish Fried

Cuttlefish Grilled

Grilled Crab

duguito Lyjgulh

Alexandrian Crab
Jhaawlanlabjgla
Boneless Crab

adao Ujga

Boneless Crab with Cheese
alua)lgo adao jgpls
Lobster Grilled

594110 gl

Lobster Grilled with Cheese
Al g0 Gguio Jiuug)
Seafood Pasta

299 LW AJgJAD

Shrimp Pasta

SHo2Judigihao

60/kg
45/dish
50/dish
50/dish
90/kg
95/kg
10/kg
120/kg
220/kg
230/kg
50/dish

50/dish

Seafood Mix Grill - Medium
lngio/ Jja y1AL0 298
Seafood Mix Grill - Large

A/ PJa gLAL0 299 W
Oven-Baked Shrimp - Singary
S/ el Ggiito ylug)
Oven-Baked Shrimp with Cheese - Singary
aall eo §)lakw yolb §eiito ylg)
Grilled Shrimp

JJ0 Gauiio gy

Alexandrian Shrimp
Qljliémldbb JlJgy

Shrimp Sizzling

e juw ylug)

Shrimp & Cuttlefish Sizzling
e @o gllg)

Shrimp Molokhia

ug b dinglo

Shrimp Fried

loo ylug)

Shrimp Pane
b ylug)

120/dish
180/dish
180/kg
200/kg
180/kg
180/kg

55/dish

45/dish
180/kg

180/kg




Salt Fish

We get the most out of fish by cooking it in salt beds, and we've
perfected the art. Try for yourself.

Your favorite fish choice cooked in salt crust to Mullet/Bouri 100/Kg
perfection taste /sy
T R SR P Cqp e ) - - - halAaodl jadlados aodéd G o clowd! Jor a4 jin Sea Bream/Denis 120/Kg
2 Gl 0098 pialga cl MD‘J. uﬁﬂ g“""“ \ CUL@J oolplo Lo GUoLAN 6381l Aot g0l dite g il LU/ [0
.ﬁ\g:.‘\ \_.‘g.’:a Og.!.ﬁ \_J_Q_I_Ul UQ Ojj_l_l_u LUJ—C‘Q ojjlgg &o09 clowipch e hslal adn e Sea Bass/Karous 130/Kg
) 419 ggal o8/l

Aloda & e/ jgiAa



DOTATCES

Indulge in this guilt free dish as it is probably the healthiest
way to cook fish.

CungJlidgsg dunnlililoyn le dagiho guhliny @loduwl
JE puhlag gloua Uleo Uale WU oo Jislann gunling

Mullet/Bouri
eWw/ )y
Sea Bream/Denis
LU/ oy

Red Snapper/Hamra
oo

Sea Bass/Karous
g e/uuliay

15/Kg
125/Kg

130/Kg



Red Snapper Potatoe:

sl qvn JAal sl ga o] )

ool o Eliid) dlon (18 2100 03 gl JA Eloiw dung caanl o el el jall cuddl
039 U8l 1ol pulno g.osAwll AL oo LS iy 1997 024 luiteg al
ELowtl ol e 009,09 auubg bl JAr ol e el Al 8 lgaodew gliic
Juldd le 8acliutod P LeLogll o aulle auntiig dciiitol ggaall (o Al Cuuly jLody
all Aol o dlanig pall 8 Jopiug 4l )




Mullet/Bouri 85/Kg
eW/sJjg

Emperor/Sheiry 95/Kg
Sea Bream/Denis 105/Kg
LA/ oy J

Sy

Red Snapper/Hamra 125/Kg
= [Jon
Your fish served as butterfly and seasoned Spotted Grouper/Hamour 130/Kg
with our green & red sauce Joola
.QIJLmUULLngJ_OJIQQ@lgmLﬂMmerom Jack Pomfret/Halawayou 125/Kg
11009 ;AN gaayl al Bgycoliing ogJlgln
Sea Bass/Karous 130/Kg
wRgle/gulia
Kingfish 125/KG
ariA
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The Type of fish, cooking method, length of cooking time and
cooking ail you use can all affect the nutrition profile of your fish.
ASK US AND WE'LL BE GLAD TO TELL YOU MORE!
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*RéthSnapper Singary

_Shrimp. Tagine Red Sauce
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Fish grilled with lemon juice and olive ail, the
perfect detox recipe

dhnn dang) el 3 JUlogoul o LA jAalg)
6 laalgd yg.ollig il ang o sl Giudo.

Sultan Ibrahim
oual pl il
Mullet/Bouri
e/ 5Jg
Sole/Mousa
G0

Sea Bream/Denis
A/ oy ey
Red Snapper/Hamra
Lo

Kingfish

ariA

Jack Pomfret/Halawayou
0gJlgla

Sea Bass/Karous

g JLe/ ol
Salmaon with Vegetables
G9LLLO JLAA &0 g0y
Grilled Fillet with Vegetables
594110 JLAd @0 eloaw aulss

90/KG

85/KG

100/KG

100/KG

120/KG

120/KG

125/KG

125/KG

55/DISH

45/DISH
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S Bass Lemon & Oil

Beetroot:Salad

VWhat you find at the end of your fork is
more powerful than anything you'll find

at the bottom of a pill bottle.
Dr. Mark Hyman




Your choice of fish grilled with wheat bran. Healthy is
written all over this one

62U Gguitoll Lol Be Ginao (o (andl JAllge ;Ania gl

Bu Baking
Jour fish,
Jou reduce
THE LOSS

of healthy

0]
Omega -3 fats Mullet/Bouri 85/Kg
) e/ 5J9)
th a ﬂ | f g O U frg Sea Bream/Denis 100/Kg
’ UHALLDA/ [0
Sea BaSS/JKJ;rLcL)Jus 125/Kg

uoJls/ gl
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Seafood‘Taginejm Red Sauce or White Sauce 50

Al pgnlb gl foall pgnlb jaul jlod gals

Shﬂqm)T89meHjReanuceorVVhweSauce 50

AU gl gl fonll ngnll glug Ul gl

Shrimp Tagine in Red Sauce or White Sauce with Cheese b5

il la il g sl mgrligl fanil mgrll glug il gl

Cuttlefish Tagine in Red Sauce or White Sauce 50

Al pgnlb gl Laall pgnlb il galis

Cuttlefish Tagine in Red Sauce or White Sauce with Cheese b5

aunll o AUl panlugl onll gl npud (alin

Fillet Tagine 45
i N, = Eel Tagine b5

o Al g galin

‘ LAl
R g o T g
T y gl
- . 7 I
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Vitamin supplements

are Not substitute for
Good Food




09J g JA &0 oo

Sultan Ibrahim
roual Pl il

Red Mullet/Barbouni
GHH

Lady Finger Fish

Jaie 52
Emperor/Sheiry

CItany

Sole/Mousa

tUg0

Sea Bream/Denis
AL/ oy )

Red Snapper/Hamra
oo

Spotted Grouper/Hamour
Jgola

Kingfish

ariA

Sea Bass/Karous
ungls/ ol

Fel

gl

Fillet Fried orPaﬂe\Nmer[eﬂch Fries
oo Unliny @o oag) ol gl Lo allus

AED VINEGAR/ GARLL

90/Kg
90/Kg
90/Kg
95/Kg
100/Kg
100/Kg
120/Kg
125/Kg
120/Kg
130/Kg
140/Kg

45/dish



Fresh Juices

JHINKS

g Juilo
Enjoy our selection of fresh healthy juices

015 (30 (Ag lic i g o elioduutl i I
i Jolila b Wlg o

Soft Drinks
dyjLEdl cabg paiodl

Pepsi

7Up

o
Mountain Dew
9J2 liglo
Mirinda

Iy plo

Fresh Juices

dajlb plac
Orange Juice
Jwip

Lemon Mint Juice
elclu ygol
Watermelon Juice

Carrot & Orange
Jwipao o

Pomegranate with Orange
Jwip &o glogy
Pomegranate with Beetroot
(Jaloabljas &0 ooy
Pineapple & Orange
JWip eo gulidl

Lemon Juice

Ugod pnc

Kiwi Juice

Ceiayivats

Pmeappte Juice

Jubll pnc

Pomegranate Juice

ulog) pnc

Kiwi Lemaon Juice

Ugo s¢b pac

10

10

10

10

18

18

18

18

20

20

20

18

20

20

20

20

Water
zlo

Mineral Water - Small
HLnauacoolo

Mineral Water - Big
HA duacoolo

Sparkling Water - Small
HEn Al oo
Sparkling Water - Big
A4 aujLe oo

Hot drinks

b lw cyUg piiio
Kosharw’ Tea
Shus gl
/arda Tea
6aJj 5LLU
Green Tea

A jikgLﬁu

Turkish Coffee
A1 0908

'NESPRESSO.
Espresso
Q) pal
Cappuccino
Qg LA
Americano
gJLA) ol

Pumpkin/Apricot with Cream & Nuts

oWEE]D

Complete your experience with one of

our refreshing sweets

Gio Jlslg Wlingy elelioduwlg Liocihod elijj radolg
&.ciooJig 620l il oo Eléga Lle gl

Pumkin With Cream & Nuts

dolJAllg UlpAoll @o Juicdl ¢ )9

Apricot With Cream & Nuts ‘

@ouJANlg A oll &0 Gilodilo

Rice Pudding
U
Umm Ali
ple ol
Basbousa
QgAY

15

18

15

20

15






